DESCRIPTION-ID NUMBER TYPE COST

MERCHANTS NAT BK -CHECKING
MERCHANTS NAT BK-REFUND
MERCHANTS NAT BK AIRPORT ETAL
MERCHANTS BANK CD 228
MERCHANTS BANK CD 229

PNC CD 230

PNC CD 232

MERCHANTS BANK CD 234

PNC CD 235

PNC CD 236

PNC CD 237

PNC CD 238

PNC CD 239

PNC CD 240

PNC CD 241

MONTHLY TOTALS

SIGNATURE W v Dunnar DATE

MONTHLY INVENTORY REPORT

OBLIGATIONS AND SECURITIES
FOR THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE
AS OF FEBRUARY 2013

COUPON MARKET
RATE VALUE
0.85 16,298,907 68
0.85 -
0.85 =
0.20 112,000.00
0.20 784,280.00
0.15 500,000.00
0.10 3,000,000.00
0.20 25,420.00
0.10 3,000,000.00
0.10 2,000,000.00
0.10 2,000,000.00
0.10 2,000,000.00
0.10 3,000,000.00
0.05 3,000,000.00
0.05 4,000,000.00

39,720,607.68
3-12-13

MATURITY
DATE

02/28/13
02/28/13
02/28/13
09/17/13
09/17/13
09/24/13
04/30/13
09/17/13
04/29/13
05/01/13
04/05/13
05/06/13
04/15/13
05/01/13
04/01/13

EXHIBIT 1

SETTLEMENT
DATE

02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
09/17/12
09/17/12
09/24/12
10/31/12
11/30/12
01/29/13
01/29/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/14/13
02/20/13
02/26/13




DESCRIPTION

MERCHANTS NAT BK-CHECKING
MERCHANTS NAT BK-REFUND
MERCHANTS NAT BK AIRPORT ETAL
MERCHANTS BANK CD 228
MERCHANTS BANK CD 229

PNC CD 230

PNC CD 232

MERCHANTS BANK CD 234

PNC CD 235

PNC CD 236

PNC CD 237

PNC CD 238

PNC CD 239

PNC CD 240

PNC CD 241

TOTALS

v
INVESTMENT AUTHORITY

YIELD

0.85
0.85
0.85
0.0
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.20
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.05

BEGINNING
INVENTORY

BALANCE

16,221,618.54

112.000.00
784,280.00
500,000.00
3,000,000.00
25,420.00
3,000,000.00

2,000,000.00 |

25,643,318.54

MONTHLY PORTFOLIO REPORT
OBLIGATIONS AND SECURITIES
FOR THE COUNTY OF FAYETTE
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2013

PURCHASES PROCEEDS
FROM SALES &

MATURITIES

GAIN /
LOSS

| ADJUSTMENTS =~ AMORTIZATION

2,000,000
2,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
4,000,000

14,000,000

3.(2-13

DATE

ENDING
INVENTORY
BALANCE

16,298,907.68

112,000.00

784,280.00
500,000.00 |

3,000,000.00

25.420.00

3.000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2.000,000.00

2,000,000.00

3,000,000.00

3,000,000.00
4,000,000.00 |

39,720,607.68

INVESTMENT |
INCOME

10,285.24

10,285.24

INVESTMENT
EXPENSE




